

Papetarie

I.D.: 88089938

Data publicarii	12.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 555,26 RON - 555,26 RON

Descriere: CREION HB BUC 10 1,5 15 AGRAFE 33MM BUC 10 1,59 15,9 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 1,38 13,8 PIX GEL UM 170 BUC 60 2,63 157,8 RIGLA 30 CM BUC 1 1,68 1,68 CALCULATOR CANON BUC 1 99,64 99,64 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X66 TESA BUC 4 6 24 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 BUC 4 9,78 39,12 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE BUC 1 21,01 21,01 ROLA BUC 1 22,4 22,4 PLIC C6 BUC 50 0,14 7 PLIC C5 BUC 50 0,23 11,5 PLIC TB/4 BURDUF BUC 50 1,61 80,5
